8:15-8:40
8:40 - 8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:30

THRIVE

Prosser Thrive Coalition Meeting Agenda
May 21, 2020 ¢ Zoom meeting ¢ 8:15am —9:30am

Business

Sign-in

Approval of minutes
Treasurer report
Introductions & updates

VV VYV

Action Items
» CPWI budget & action plan
» DFC budget & action plan

Community Resilience Initiative training overview
» Lisa Ancock — Keene Riverview Elementary

Coalition updates and planning
Hidden in Plain Sight

Bus media campaigns
Mustang Thrive

Key leader event

VV VY

2019 Community Survey

Final Items
» Match documents
» May meeting agenda items



